
SURVEYOR ADDRESS PHONE CONTACT LICENSE EMAIL CELL WEBSITE

AECOM 564 White Pond Drive Akron, OH 44320 330-836-9111 David P. Povich FAX: 836-9115

Alban Surveying Co. 38052 Euclid Ave, Suite 200, Willoughby, OH 44094 440-946-0752 John Alban 7651 jalban@albansurveying.com 216-702-7875

Aztech Engineering & Surveying 5425 Warner Rd, Ste. #12 Valley View, OH 44125 440-602-9071 Stan Loch 8249 aztechengineering@ameritech.net http://www.aztechsurveying.com/

Babcock Land Surveyors, Inc. 6914 Brakeman Rd. Painesville, OH 44077 440-487-5095 Bill Babcook 6528 babcocklandsurveyors@yahoo.com

Barrington Consulting Group 9114 Tyler Boulevard, Mentor, OH 44060 440-205-1260 David Novak 7507 daveN@barringtonCGI.com http://www.barringtoncgi.com/

Bedore, Douglas 820 Hayes Avenue Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221 330-608-5137 Douglas Bedore 6023

Benchmark Survey  Company 5964 South Ridge Road Madison, OH  44057 440-428-8599 James A. Ziemba 7094 benchmark@roadrunner.com

Braun, Kerry A. 19045 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, OH  44023 330-562-5019 Kerry Braun 7451 kabraun123@windstream.net

Campbell &  Associates 3485 Fortuna Drive, Suite 100, Akron OH, 44312 330-945-4117 James P. Yurkschatt 7809 Jimy@campbellsurvey.com http://www.campbellsurvey.com/

Casey Professional Services, LLC 1159 Holmden Ave., Cleveland, OH  44109 216-781-4644 Scott J. Casey 8219 scott@caseyps.com

Chagrin Valley Engineering 22999 Forbes Rd. Suite B Cleveland, OH 44146 440-439-1999 Donald F. Sheehy 7819 http://www.cvelimited.com/

Chamberlin Surveying 761 East Park St. Suite A, Columbiana, OH  44408 330-482-9578 Keith A. Chamberlin 6744 6744kac@sbcglobal.net

Corner Stone Professional Land Surveyors 4123 Weymouth Road Medina, OH 44256 330-723-2612 Susan Eichhorn 7265

Crabbs Surveying Service, Inc. P.O. Box 908 Painesville, OH 44077 440-357-5941 Tim Stocker 7245 crabbssurveyinginc@gmail.com http://crabbs-surveying.com

CT Consultants 8150 Sterling Ct. Mentor, OH 44060 440-951-9000 Tim Hadden 6786 thadden@ctconsultants.com http://www.ctconsultants.com/

C.W. Courtney  Company 700 Beta Drive, Ste. #200 Mayfield Village, OH  44143 440-449-4005 John Jansky 6440 jjansky@cwcourtney.com

Dempsey Surveying  Company 12815 Detroit Avenue Cleveland, OH, 44107 216-226-1130 Christopher J. Dempsey 6914 cdempsey@dempseysurvey.com http://www.dempseysurvey.com/

Engle & Associates, LLC 8327 Lucia Lane, North Ridgeville, OH 44039 216-235-4322 Daniel P. Engle 8452 daniel@englesurveying.com

Environmental  Design Group 450 Grant Street Akron, OH  44311 330-375-1390 Bob Warner 6931 RWarner@envdesigngroup.com http://www.envdesigngroup.com/

GPD Associates 520 South Main St., Ste. 2531 Akron, OH 44311 330-572-2100 James E. Karing 7539 http://www.gpdgroup.com/

GPD Group - Garfield Office 5595 Transportation Blvd. Ste. 100, Cleveland, OH  44125 216-518-5544 Daniel J. Gerson dgerson@gpdgroup.com 440-725-6540

GPD Group - Chardon Office 320 Center Street, Unit-F Chardon, OH  44024 440-742-4000 Steven N. Roessner 7070 sroessner@gpdgroup.com

Gutoskey & Associates 10135 Gottschalk Pkwy, Suite 4, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 440-543-6900 Joe Gutoskey 7567 JoeGutoskey@Gutoskey.com

Hammontree & Assoc., LTD. 5233 Stoneham Road, North Canton, OH 800-394-8817 Timothy Briggs Firm http://hammontree-engineers.com/Index.htm

Hejduk-Cox & Associates, Inc. 32145 Old South Miles Road, Solon, OH 44139 440-248-1330 Ken Hejduk 6439

Hess & Associates Engineering 12121 Kinsman Road, Newbury, Ohio 44065 440-564-8008 Adam Surckla 8178 asurckla@schwartzsurveying.com http://www.hess-engineering.com/

Hovancsek, Stephen & Associates, Inc. 2 Merit Drive, Richmond Hts., OH  44143 216-731-6255 Ryan Snezek 8495

Howells & Baird, Inc. 1156 East State St., Salem, OH  44460 330-332-4834  Jon Vollnogle 7308

Hoy, John R. & Associates, Inc. 4562 UpWest 130
th
 Street, Cleveland, OH 44135 216-476-3600 John G. Hoy 7419

Jones, Harry S., Jr. 1924 Mentor Avenue, Painesville, OH 44077 216-357-1811 Harry Jones 6343 hjonessurveying@yahoo.com

Knezevic, Peter J. 8990 Riverwood Way, Kirtland, OH  44094 440-256-3304 Peter J. Knezevic 7249 dknezevic@roadrunner.com

DBKosie &  Associates LLC 11040 Madison Road, Montville, OH  44064 440-286-2131 Bob Kosie 8167 rkosie@dbksurveys.com http://www.dbksurveys.com/

L.V. Surveying, Inc. 15145 Lorain Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44111 216-251-6972 Louise Veverka 7513

LDC, Inc. d.b.a. Land Design Consultants 9025 Osborne Drive, Mentor, OH  44060 440-255-8463 Jim Pegoraro, Jr. 8150 http://www.ldcinc.net/

Landmark Professional Group P.O. Box 324, Huntsburg, OH 44046 440-635-6026 Andrew Hickin 8604 andy@landmarkprogroup.com

Mannik & Smith Group, The 23225 Mercantile Road, Beachwood, OH 44122 216-378-1490 Greg Schunck 8374 JGrochowski@manniksmithgroup.com http://www.manniksmithgroup.com/

Marino Surveying LLC 12638 Hovey Drive, Chesterland OH, 44026 216-571-4214 Nicholas Marino 7769 marinosurveying@gmail.com http://www.marinosurveying.com/

McGuire, Clifford 9487 Shank Road, Windham, OH 44288 330-326-3304 Cliff McGuire 7770 rockrow69@gmail.com 330-472-2029

McSteen & Associates Inc. 1415 E. 286th Street, Wickliffe, OH 44092 800-250-3451 Tim Feller / Robert Dorner 7104 / 6943 http://www.mcsteen.com/

Millman Surveying, Inc. 1742 Georgetown Rd Suite H, Hudson,  OH  44236 800-520-1010 Deron Millman 7717 http://www.millmansurveying.com/

Neff, D.J. Enterprises Inc. d.b.a. Neff & Assocs. 6405 York Road, Parma Hts., OH  44130 440-884-3100 Tom Neff 7065 http://www.neff-assoc.com/

O’Hara Land Surveying PO Box 902, Chardon, OH  44024 440-286-8417 Thomas J. O’Hara 7995 oharasurveys@yahoo.com

Paine, Gary 8550 Sumner Road, Chardon, OH   44024 440-477-6268 Gary Paine 6571 gpaine@windstream.net

Pearson Surveying LLC 3366 Hommon Road, Ravenna, OH 44266 330-296-2900 Beth Pearson 8430 office@pearsonsurveying.com 330-274-1359

Peter, Jim Land Surveying P.O. Box 356, Jefferson, OH 44047 440-576-3898 Jim Peter 6420 james.peter@defensesoftware.com

Peterson Surveying Co. 12060 West 130th Street, Strongsville, OH 44136 440-237-5465 James Peterson 7594

Polaris Engineering & Surveying Inc. 34600 Chardon Road, Suite D, Wiloughby Hills, OH 44094 440-944-4433 Dan Laux 7087 danl@polaris-es.com http://polaris-es.com/

R.M. Kole & Associates Corp. 5316 Ridge Road, Parma, OH 44129 440-885-7137 Richard Kole 7889 rjk@kolesurvey.com

Rapp, David 3406 Dayton Road, Madison, OH  44057 440-983-1607 David Rapp 7597 dave@usaeq.com

Riverstone Company, The 3800 Lakeside Avenue Suite 100, Cleveland OH 44114 216-491-2000 Ed Dudley 6747 bknapik@riverstonesurvey.com http://www.riverstonesurvey.com/

Schade Surveying Company 4043 Erie Street, Willoughby, OH  44094 440-951-6454 Bill Schade 6008

Schwartz Land Surveying 12121 Kinsman Road, Newbury, OH 44065 440-564-8174 Rudy Schwartz 7193 rschwartz@schwartzsurveying.com 216-598-6564 http://www.schwartzsurveying.com/

Skonieczny, John C. 7739 Viewmount Drive, Painesville, OH 44077 440-352-7742 John C. Skonieczny 6356

Slay, Jerry PO Box 1252, Ashtabula, OH  44004 440-993-7205 Jerry Slay 5298

Szuch, Rob  & Associates 5646 Horning Road, Kent, OH  44240 330-296-4667 Rob Szuch 7288

T.L. Blazsek Land Surveying 4790 St. Rt. 82, Newton Falls, OH 44444 330-647-2682 Todd L. Blazsek 7625

Temple, J. Arthur PO Box 717, Chardon, OH  44024 440-286-3994 Art Temple 4761

Western Reserve Surveying Co. 4705 State Road, Cleveland, OH  44109 216-741-0110 Richard Hantel 5129 http://ohiosurveyor.com/

Westfall Land Surveying 29 E. Ashtabula Street, Jefferson, OH 44047 440-576-5551 Eric Westfall 7677
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